
 

 

        

Monday July 10, 2017 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday August 7, 2017 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday September 11, 2017 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday October 2, 2017 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday November 6, 2017 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday December 4, 2017 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday January 8, 2018 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday February 5, 2018 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday March 5, 2018 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday April 9, 2018 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday May 7, 2018 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

Monday June 4, 2018 6:30 pm Boardroom 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
            

                        

Thursday 

 

Thursday 

October 19, 2017 

 

October 19, 2017 

8:30am 

 

10:00am 

 

Green Ridge 

 

Troy 

Thursday October 19, 2017 11:00am Page Street 

(Lunch) 

Thursday October 19, 2017 12:15am MLA 

Thursday January 18, 2018 8:30am Star 

 

Thursday January 18, 2018 9:30am EMHS 

 

Thursday January 18, 2018 10:30am EMS 

 

Thursday January 18, 2018 11:30am Candor 

(Lunch) 

Thursday April 19, 2018 8:30am Mt. Gilead 

Thursday April 19, 2018 9:45am WMHS 

 

Thursday April 19, 2018 11:15am        WMS 

     (Lunch) 
 

         


